
Correct as of 01/10/2019 

SOUTH WEST OF ENGLAND T.A.G.B. 

Black Belt Training 
January to June 2020 

 
1. Patterns Course at Hutton Moor L Centre, Weston S Mare 
 Saturday 8th February All Dan grades 2.00pm 
     
     
2. Pre-Grading at Bristol Academy 

 Sunday 29th March 1st Kups  10.00am 
   Junior Stars 12.00pm 
   All Black Belts 1.00pm 
     
3. Pre-Grading Training at Hutton Moor L Centre, Weston S Mare 
 Saturday 4th April All Black Belts 10.00am 
   1st Kups 11.45am 
     
4. Pre-Grading Training at Hutton Moor L Centre, Weston S Mare 
 Sunday 19th April All Black Belts 10.00am 
   1st Kups 11.45am 
     
5. Pre-Grading Course at Bristol Academy  
 Monday 20th  and Tuesday 21st April 
  All Grades together - 10.00am to 3.00pm each day 
     
6. Black Belt Grading at Bristol Academy  
 Friday 24th April to Sunday 26th April 
     

 
Please note that white TAGB doboks MUST be worn for the patterns  

course and the pre-grading training sessions. 
 

Tracksuits may be worn for the two full days course. 
 

 



Correct as of 01/10/2019 

SOUTH WEST OF ENGLAND T.A.G.B. 

Black Belt Training 
July to December 2020 

 
1. Patterns Course at Chilton Trinity Leisure Centre, Bridgwater 
 Saturday 4th July 1st Dans  10.00am 
   2nd Dans and above         11.30am 
     
2. Pre-Grading at Bristol Academy 

 Sunday 20th September 1st Kups  10.00am 
   Junior Stars 12.00pm 
   All Black Belts 1.00pm 
     
3. Pre-Grading Training at Hutton Moor, L Centre, Weston-S-Mare 
 Sunday 4th October All Black Belts 10.00am 
   1st Kups 11.45am 
     
4. Pre-Grading Training at Hutton Moor, L Centre, Weston-S-Mare 
 Saturday 10th October All Black Belts 10.00am 
   1st Kups 11.45am 
     
5. Pre-Grading Course at Bristol Academy 
 Monday 19th October & 20th Tuesday October 
  All Grades together - 10.00am to 3.00pm each day 
     
6. Black Belt Grading at Bristol Academy  
 Friday 23rd October to Sunday 25th October 
     

 
Please note that white TAGB doboks MUST be worn for the patterns  

course and the pre-grading training sessions. 
 

Tracksuits may be worn for the two full days course. 
 

 


